
Pos 

CMC 

1 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PTB 

1 

2 

Spec Iron 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DQ 

DQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

25 

114 

04 

78 

336 

144 

530 

156 

516 

10 

32G 

37 

46 

60G 

517 

77G 

551 

212 

0G 

13G 

90G 

12 

51 

99 

Name 

Joseph Staurovsky 

David LeBlanc 

Gerald Cohen 

Joon Kim 

Dan Harnick 

Mark Azierski 

Michael Sousa 

Luke Pardi 

Spencer Anderson 

Erik Olson 

Jon Baker 

Brian Casella 

Michael Fries 

Michael Maduske 

Zephyr Belski 

Jeff Ricca 

Amy Dilks 

Olaaf Rossi 

Marc Cefalo 

Marcus Mazza 

Amy Mills 

Vicktor Volpe 

Paul Redante 

Tony Senese 

Class 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

PTB 

PTB 

Spec Iron 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

15.095 

16.597 

52.917 

1 Lap 

DQ 

DQ 

6.019 

6.081 

8.754 

19.175 

32.622 

42.674 

1:10.932 

14.411 

15.207 

15.489 

26.260 

28.372 

Gap 

15.095 

1.502 

36.320 

1 Lap 

6.019 

0.062 

2.673 

10.421 

13.447 

10.052 

1:10.932 

14.411 

0.796 

0.282 

10.771 

2.112 

Best Tm 

1:38.310 

1:32.937 

1:31.751 

1:32.805 

1:33.842 

1:36.077 

1:30.720 

1:31.197 

1:32.662 

1:33.871 

1:33.566 

1:34.010 

1:34.368 

1:35.206 

1:35.276 

1:30.660 

1:35.161 

1:32.590 

1:36.534 

1:37.310 

1:37.363 

1:36.340 

1:36.714 

1:37.767 

Year 

1995 

1998 

1989 

2000 

1998 

1989 

1997 

1999 

1994 

1992 

1998 

2008 

1996 

1985 

2012 

2004 

2006 

2002 

1991 

1999 

1991 

1999 

1994 

Make 

Ford 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Honda 

Hyundai 

Subaru 

Ford 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Model 

Mustang 

M3 

944 Turbo 

M Coupe 

M3 

944S2 

M3 

M3 

Civic 

Civic 

Integra 

Integra 

S2000 

Integra 

CRX 

Genesis 

WRX STi 

Mustang GT 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

28.716 

Avg. Speed 

87.404 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.660 

Best Speed 

89.345 

Best Lap by 

77G - Jeff Ricca 

NASA NE @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Lightning Racers 

Lightning Race (Sat) 

Race started at 17:14:56 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

5/17/2014 05:05 PM 
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Pos 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

30 

00G 

04G 

777G 

511 

133 

49 

343 

77 

477 

609 

00 

81 

327 

119 

53 

89 

88 

Name 

Devon Gregory 

Whitfield Gregg 

John Wechsler 

Agemiro de Paula 

Wayne Holland 

Brion Martin 

Newlin Keen 

Peter Thibault 

Sean Curran 

Christopher Allen 

Robert Gagliardo 

Drivegear Rental 00 

Ray Prato 

Jeff Caldwell 

Bob Ott 

Sam Jadczak 

Frank Ferrara 

James Mertz 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

Diff 

34.521 

43.683 

46.786 

1:06.822 

1:07.499 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.640 

11.958 

19.904 

22.973 

37.002 

37.233 

56.441 

1:07.594 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

6.149 

9.162 

3.103 

20.036 

0.677 

1 Lap 

1:00.514 

0.640 

11.318 

7.946 

3.069 

14.029 

0.231 

19.208 

11.153 

1 Lap 

7.406 

Best Tm 

1:38.282 

1:38.736 

1:38.506 

1:39.053 

1:39.529 

1:40.635 

1:44.327 

1:35.606 

1:35.682 

1:36.493 

1:36.220 

1:36.690 

1:36.744 

1:36.950 

1:37.994 

1:39.312 

1:40.636 

1:41.067 

Year 

1994 

1999 

1999 

1995 

1995 

1991 

1989 

1988 

1991 

1989 

1990 

1988 

1989 

1989 

1989 

Make 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Model 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

325i 

325is 

325is 

325is 

325i 

325is 

325is 

325i 

325i 

325 
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